

MACC(Ex) –18/2025
CNR No.- WBCB01-000837-2023

Present: Sri R.P. Ray, Judge Claim Tribunal-ADJ, FTC Court, Cooch Behar I/C

Order No. 03

Dated 03.12.2025

Today is fixed for S.R and Appearance.

Lawyer's hazira is filed on behalf of the DHRs.

No S.R is received. Accordingly, the case is adjourned.

Fix **06.01.2026** for S.R and Appearance.

Dictated & Corrected,

Judge Claim Tribunal, I/C
3rd Court, Cooch Behar

Judge Claim Tribunal, I/C
3rd Court, Cooch Behar
J.O. Code No. WB00899